DRAUGHT BEERS

Fosters

Stella

John Smith
Guinness

Akshaya

King Fisher
Heineken

Birra Moretti
Neck Oil (IPA)
Gamma Ray (APA)

Half

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

BOTTLE BEERS

Bucket Deal - 6 For £19.00

(Corona/ Budweiser / Desperados)

Corona/ Budweiser / Desperados

Non Alcoholic Beer
Kopparberg mix fruit

Kopparberg strawberry and lime

Lion Lager
Lion Stout

Pint
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£3.90
£4.20
£4.85
£4.90
£5.20
£5.50
£5.70

£3.95
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£7.50
£9.50

ALCOHOL any dash + £1.00

VODKA

House vodka

Smirnoff /| Smirnoff Vanilla
Ciroc (All Flavours)

AU Vodka (Al Flavours)
Grey Goose

GIN

Gordon’s dry gin (All Flavours)
Beefeater (All Flavours)

Whitley Neil (Al Flavours)
Hendricks

Bombay sapphire
Tanqueray
Liverpool gin

RUM
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Dark
Lamb’s

25ml
£2.50

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50

£3.50
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Captain Morgan / Baccardi Spice £3.50

Kraken Black
Havana club Dark

£3.50
£4.25

50ml
£4.00

£5.25
£6.45
£6.45
£8.50

£5.45
£6.00

£6.00
£6.45

£6.45
£6.45
£6.45

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.75
£6.00
£6.45




WHISKEY .,

House whiskey £2.50
Jack Daniels / Honey £3.50
Chivas Regal £3.50
Jameson / Bushmills £3.75
Black label £4.00
Jameson black barrel £4.00
Black Bush £4.00
Maker’s Mark / Woodford £4.25
Gold Label £4.50
Glenmorangie (single malt) £5.00
The Glenlivet (single malt) £5.00
Glenfiddich (single malt 12 Years)  £5.00
Laphroaig (single malt) £5.00
Talisker (single malt) £5.00
Royal Salute £11.50

COGNAC m
House brandy £2.50
Martell £4.00
Courvoisier £4.50
Remy martin £6.00
Hennessy £5.50

TEQUILA
Sierra £4.00
Jose cuervo silver / Gold £4.00
Rose £4.00
1800 Silver / Gold £6.00

Patron Silver / Gold / Coffee  £8.50

VERMOUTH
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Pernod
Campari

LIQUOR  25mi

Baby Guiness

Jagermeister

Sambuca (All Flavours)

Sourz (All Flavours)

Chambord

Créme De Cassis

Baileys Irish Cream (All Flavours)
Cointreau / Midori / Archers
Kahlua coffee

Tia Maria

St-Germain

Passoa

Disaronno / Velvet £3.00
Pernod £3.00
Southern Comfort £3.00
Malibu £3.00

Taylor’s port wine

50ml
£4.00

£5.45
£5.45
£6.00
£6.25
£6.45
£6.45
£6.50
£8.45

£8.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£21.50

50ml
£4.00
£6.00
£7.75
£8.50
£9.00

50mi
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

50ml
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00




Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry £6.00

BOMBS
5 Bombs for £14.99
Jager Bomb | Skittle Bomb | Soco Bomb £3.95

(Jagermiester)  (Cointrau) (Southern Comfort)

SHOOTER COCKTAILS 25mi
B52 £3.50
Kahlua, Bailey's, Grand Marinier
Brain Damage £3.50
Peach schnapps, Bailey's, Grenadine
Springbokkie £3.50
Creme de Menthe, Bailey's
Doo Doo £3.50
Vodka, lemon juice, Tabasco, olives
Blue Kamikaze £3.50
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice
Flat Liner £3.50
Tequila, Sambuca, Tabasco

COCKTAILS

Mojito £7.50

Whire rum muddled with lime, fresh mint and sugar
served over ice with soda

Lychee Martini £8.50
Gin, St. Germain, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice & Sugar Syrup
Pina Colada £8.00

White rum, Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut cream

Pornstar Martini £8.50
Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla
Syrup & Lemon Juice

Espresso Martini £8.50
Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup & Espresso

Drome Special £9.50
Rum, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice with
Dash of Angostura

Long Island Iced Tea £9.50
White Rum, Vodka, Tequilla, Gin, Triple Sec & Lemon Juice

Topped With Ice & Cola
Bull Frog £9.50

White Rum, Vodka, Tequilla, Gin, Blue Curacau & Lemon Juice
Topped With Ice & Red Bull

Vikings £9.50
White Rum, Vodka, Tequilla, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,
Gingerbeer, Cranberry Juice With Ice & Floated Lager Beer

Aperol Spritz £9.50
Aperol, Prossecco, Soda Water

Bramble £9.50
Gin, creme de casis, Lemon, Sugar syrup, Soda water

Drome Schnapper £9.50
Whiskey, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice, Lemon juice
lllusion £9.50
Vodka, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Cointreau

Cosmopolitan £9.50
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry Juice
French Martini £9.50
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice

Classic Martini £9.50

Gin, Martini Dry Olives




SOUR COCKTAILS £7.50

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey With Sweet & Sour Mix
AMERRETTO
Ameretto With Sweet & Sour Mix
MIDORI
Melon Ligour With Sweet & Sour Mix
TEQUILA SOUR
Tequilla With Sweet & Sour Mix
MOCKTAILS
Passionera £4.50
Passion Fruit & Lychee Puree with Soda Water
Virgin Colada £4.50
Pineapple juice Blend with Colada Mix
Virgin Mojito £4.50
A refreshing combination of lime, mint and lemonade
Fruit Melba £4.50
Mango, passion fruit, strawberry pure topped
with lemonade
SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola / Diet /| Lemonade / Fanta  £2.60
Soda / Tonic / Still Water £2.60
Ginger Ale £2.60
Appletiser £3.20
Red Bull £3.50
Coca Cola / Diet (Bottle) £3.75
JUICE
Orange | Mango | Apple | Cranberry Juice
£3.00
]20 apple and raspberry | Orange & Passion Fruit  £2.90
FRESH JUICES
Lime Juice (with soda or without) £4.00
Mango Lassi £3.50
Jug of lime Juice or lemon mint £8.50
Jug of Mango Lassi £11.50
HOT DRINKS
Espresso £1.90
Black Tea / Green Tea £2.00

Americano / Cappuccino / Cortado £2.90
Flat white / Hot Chocolate / Latte £2.90




WHITE WINE
Akshaya Sauvignon -rrance £17.50

The nose is dominated by black fruits and spicy notes. On the
palate, there aare abundant flavours of elderberry, bramble,

cinnamon and orange zest. Soft, round tannins provide a silky
finish.

Monterey Bay Chardonnay -usa £24.50
A fabulous balance of refreshing citrus and tropical fruit
flavours with just a hint of vanilla on the finish.

lllusion Chenin Blanc - south africa £25.00
Green apples and peach aromas jump out of the glass, this
Chenin is floral and fun with the perfect balance of sweetness
and acidity! SWA Commended

Fat Barrel Sauvignon Blanc -southaica ~ £24.50
A light and refreshing palate teaser, packed with sunny, tropical
passion fruit and pineapple, invigorated by citrus twang and a
lively lemon and lime surge on the dry, frisky finish. SWA
Commended.

Bericanto Pinot Grigio £26.50
DOC Delle Venezie -y

Brilliant in colour, intense ripe fruit aromas with slightly
aromatic notes, gentle in mouth, refreshing taste with an
elegant finish. SWA Silver Award.

Gavi Antario D.O.C.G iy £30.00
An intense nose of complex fruit with a hint of almond leads on
to a crisp and soft-textured palateof juicy peach and opulent
honeyed fruit.

Long White Cloud Sauvignon Blanc - newzeaana £31.00
Our deliciously crisp and fresh Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
from New Zealand shows wonderful green citrus notes
alongside ripe stone-fruit flavours.

Enterflores Albarino -spin £34.50
Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh and
acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character, enhanced
by some fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.

3 Passo Bianco - Vegan -y £37.50
Fresh, balanced soft and rounded with light fruity notes. SWA
Commended

ROSE WINE
Akshaya Merlot Rose -france £17.50

Fresh red fruit flavours. Easy drinking, perfect as an aperitif or
with light dishes

Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush - iy £22.00

Pale Rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate
finish.

Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel -usa £24.50
Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. a gorgeous
rose laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in
flavour with an elegant and garmonious after taste.

Whispering Angel Rose -france £52.00
Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rose-water and
orange blossom. On the palete, it is wonderfully dry and crisp.




RED WINE
Akshaya Merlot -frnce £17.50

A fine nose of red fruits, particularly strawberry. On the palate,
there are flavours of strawberry and redcurrant, as well as hints
of walnut and dark chocolate.

Central Monte Merlot -cnie £22.00
A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits.
Soft tannins on the palate with striking intensity.

Club De Campo Malbec - argentina £23.00
Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries,
plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine.
Rothschild Pinot Noir -france £24.50
Bright cherry red colour with a nose of violets and wild
strawberries lead through on to the palate with striking
intesnity.

Fat Barrel Cabernet £24.50
Sauvignon Shiraz - south afiica

An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with
sweet spice and vanilla. It has dense black fruit flavours of
blackberry and blackcurrant, with cedar notes and a great
tannic structure. SWA Commended.

Monterey Bay Zinfandel -us» £24.00
With each mouthful of this wine unfolds an abundance of dark
fruits, a sprinkling of black pepper and a hint of vanilla. Sheer
decadence in a glass.

Vifha Cerrada Crianza D.0.Ca Roja - sp:in£26.00
Striking plum above other various red berries, classic vanilla
with a touch pepper, kicking at the end. medium body making
justice to its ageing and good finish. SWA Commended.

Casarena Areyna Malbec - argentina £34.00
Deep crimson colour with violet infections; violets, red and
black fruits on the nose and imressive density on the palete
with rich core black fruits alongside attractive notes of tobacco
and spice, hiding a serious structure.

3 Passo Rosso - Vegan -y £37.50
The wine is deep garnet-red in colour and offers intense notes
ripe fruit on the nose. The bouque is complemented by light
wood aromas. A powerful palate, showing rich fruit aromas and
slight notes of vanilla. SWA Gold Award.

Nero D’ Avola Conte Nero -y £39.50
Deep dark red colour in the glass. Cassis and vanilla aromas
accompanied by tart cherry and chocolate on the palate

SPARKLING WINE
&
CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Rose, Famiglia Botter D.O.C -iay £19.00
Extra Dry

Fine bright periage, light rose colour. Delicate and complex
bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.
Veuve Clicquot Brut -ialy £19.00

Extra Dry
Fine bright periage, light rose colour. Delicate and complex
bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C -y  £23.50
Extra Dry

Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse.

X. Tattinger Brut Reserve -rrance £95.00
X. Veuve Vlicquot -rrance £110.00
X. Lanson Champagne -rrance £110.00

X. Laurent Perrier Brut -rance £110.00




