DRAUGHT BEERS

	Half	Pint
Fosters	£2.50	£3.50
Stella	£2.50	£3.50
John Smith	£2.50	£3.70
Guinness	£2.50	£3.90
Akshaya	£2.50	£4.20
King Fisher	£2.50	£4.85
Heineken	£2.50	£4.90
Birra Moretti	£3.50	£5.20
Neck Oil (IPA)	£3.50	£5.50
Gamma Ray (APA)	£3.50	£5.70

BOTTLE BEERS

Bucket Deal - 6 For £19.00 (Corona/ Budweiser / Desperados)

(corona, baancise, , besperaaos,	
Corona/ Budweiser / Desperados	£3.95
Non Alcoholic Beer	£3.00
Kopparberg mix fruit	£4.00
Kopparberg strawberry and lime	£4.00
Lion Lager	£7.50
Lion Stout	£9.50

ALCOHOL any dash + £1.00 **VODKA**

VODICA	25ml	50ml
House vodka	£2.50	£4.00
Smirnoff / Smirnoff Vanilla	£3.50	£5.25
Ciroc (All Flavours)	£4.00	£6.45
AU Vodka (All Flavours)	£4.00	£6.45
Grey Goose	£5.50	£8.50
GIN		
Gordon's dry gin (All Flavours)	£3.50	£5.45
Beefeater (All Flavours)	£4.00	£6.00
Whitley Neil (All Flavours)	£4.00	£6.00
Hendricks	£4.00	£6.45
Bombay sapphire	£4.00	£6.45
Tanqueray	£4.00	£6.45
Liverpool gin	£4.00	£6.45
RUM		

Bacardi White	£3.50	£5.45
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.50	£5.45
Lamb's	£3.50	£5.45
Captain Morgan / Baccardi Spice	£3.50	£5.75
Kraken Black	£3.50	£6.00
Havana club Dark	£4.25	£6.45

WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
House whiskey	£2.50	
Jack Daniels / Honey	£3.50	~~~
Chivas Regal	£3.50	
Jameson / Bushmills	£3.75	
Black label	£4.00	~~
Jameson black barrel	£4.00	~~
Black Bush	£4.00	~~~
Maker's Mark / Woodford	£4.25	
Gold Label	£4.50	£8.45
Glenmorangie (single malt)	£5.00	£8.50
The Glenlivet (single malt)	£5.00	£8.50
Glenfiddich (single malt 12 Years)	£5.00	£8.50
Laphroaig (single malt)	£5.00	£8.50
Talisker (single malt)	£5.00	£8.50
Royal Salute	£11.50	£21.50
COGNAC	25ml	50ml
House brandy	£2.50	£4.00
Martell	£4.00	£6.00
Courvoisier	£4.50	£7.75
Remy martin	£6.00	£8.50
Hennessy	£5.50	£9.00
TEQUILA		
Sierra	£4.00	
Jose cuervo silver / Gold	£4.00	
Rose	£4.00	
1800 Silver / Gold	£6.00	
Patron Silver / Gold / Coffee	£8.50	
VERMOUTH	4	50ml
Martini Dry	•	£4.00
Martini Bianco		£4.00
Martini Rosso		€4.00
Pernod		£4.00
Campari		£4.00
. \		
LIQUOR	25ml	50ml
Baby Guiness		£3.50
Jagermeister		£3.50

Martini Rosso		£4.00
Pernod		£4.00
Campari		£4.00
HOHOD		
LIQUOR	25ml	50ml
Baby Guiness		£3.50
Jagermeister		£3.50
Sambuca (All Flavours)		£3.50
Sourz (All Flavours)		£3.50
Chambord		£4.00
Crème De Cassis		£4.00
Baileys Irish Cream (All Flavours)		£4.00
Cointreau / Midori / Archers		£4.00
Kahlua coffee		£4.00
Tia Maria		£4.00
St-Germain		£4.50
Passoã		£4.50
Disaronno / Velvet	£3.00	£5.00
Pernod	£3.00	£5.00
Southern Comfort	£3.00	£5.00
Malibu	£3.00	£5.00
Taylor's port wine		£6.00

BOMBS	20.00
5 Bombs for £14.99	
Jager Bomb Skittle Bomb Soco Bom	b £3.95
(Jagermiester) (Cointrau) (Southern Comfo	
CHOOTER COCKTAIL	•
SHOOTER COCKTAILS	
B52 Kahlua, Bailey's, Grand Marinier	£3.50
Brain Damage	£3.50
Peach schnapps, Bailey's, Grenadine	20100
Springbokkie	£3.50
Creme de Menthe , Bailey's Doo Doo	£3.50
Vodka, lemon juice, Tabasco, olives	£3.30
Blue Kamikaze	£3.50
Vodka, Blue Curacao , lemon juice	62.50
Flat Liner Tequila, Sambuca, Tabasco	£3.50
COCKTAILS	.= ==
Mojito Whire rum muddled with lime, fresh mint and suga	£7.50
served over ice with soda	
Lychee Martini	£8.50
Gin, St. Germain, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice & Sugar S	
Pina Colada White rum, Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut cr	£8.00 eam
Pornstar Martini	£8.50
Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice,	
Syrup & Lemon Juice	
Espresso Martini	£8.50
Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar Syrup & Espresso	
Drome Special Rum, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice	£9.50
Dash of Angostura	e WILII
Long Island Iced Tea	£9.50
White Rum, Vodka, Tequilla, Gin, Triple Sec & Lemon J	uice
Topped With Ice & Cola	
Bull Frog	£9.50
White Rum, Vodka, Tequilla, Gin, Blue Curacau & Lemo Topped With Ice & Red Bull	on Juice
Vikings	£9.50
White Rum, Vodka, Tequilla, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon Jui	
Gingerbeer, Cranberry Juice With Ice & Floated Lager I	Beer
Aperol Spritz	£9.50
Aperol, Prossecco, Soda Water Bramble	£9.50
Gin, creme de casis, Lemon, Sugar syrup, Soda water	£7.50
Drome Schnapper	£9.50
Whiskey, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice	ce of
Illusion	£9.50
Vodka, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Cointreau	60.50
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry.	£9.50 Juice
French Martini	£9.50
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice	
Classic Martini	£9.50
Gin, Martini Dry Olives	

Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry

£6.00

SOUR COCKTAILS £7.50

WHISKY SOUR

Bourbon Whiskey With Sweet & Sour Mix

AMERRETTO

Ameretto With Sweet & Sour Mix

MIDORI

Melon Liqour With Sweet & Sour Mix

TEQUILA SOUR

Tequilla With Sweet & Sour Mix

MOCKTAII S

PIOCIVIAILS	
Passionera	£4.50
Passion Fruit & Lychee Puree with Soda Water	
Virgin Colada	£4.50
Pineapple juice Blend with Colada Mix	
Virgin Mojito	£4.50
A refreshing combination of lime, mint and lemonade	
Fruit Melba	£4.50
Mango, passion fruit, strawberry pure topped	
with lemonade	
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola / Diet / Lemonade / Fanta	£2.60
Soda / Tonic / Still Water	£2.60
Ginger Ale	£2.60
Appletiser	£3.20
Red Bull Coca Cola / Diet (Bottle)	£3.50
Coca Coia / Diet (Bottle)	£3.75

JUICE

Orange | Mango | Apple | Cranberry Juice £3.00

J2O apple and raspberry | Orange & Passion Fruit **£2.90**

FRESH IUICES

Lime Juice (with soda or without)	£4.00
Mango Lassi	£3.50
Jug of lime Juice or lemon mint	£8.50
Jug of Mango Lassi	£11.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso		£1.90
Black Tea / Green Tea		£2.00
Americano / Cappuccino / C	Cortado	£2.90
Flat white / Hot Chocolate	/ Latte	£2.90

WHITE WINE

Akshaya Sauvignon - France

£17.50

The nose is dominated by black fruits and spicy notes. On the palate, there aare abundant flavours of elderberry, bramble, cinnamon and orange zest. Soft, round tannins provide a silky finish.

Monterey Bay Chardonnay - USA

£24.50

A fabulous balance of refreshing citrus and tropical fruit flavours with just a hint of vanilla on the finish.

Illusion Chenin Blanc - South Africa

£25.00

Green apples and peach aromas jump out of the glass, this Chenin is floral and fun with the perfect balance of sweetness and acidity! SWA Commended

Fat Barrel Sauvignon Blanc - South Africa £24.50

A light and refreshing palate teaser, packed with sunny, tropical passion fruit and pineapple, invigorated by citrus twang and a lively lemon and lime surge on the dry, frisky finish. SWA Commended.

Bericanto Pinot Grigio DOC Delle Venezie - Italy

£26.50

Brilliant in colour, intense ripe fruit aromas with slightly aromatic notes, gentle in mouth, refreshing taste with an elegant finish. SWA Silver Award.

Gavi Antario D.O.C.G - Italy

£30.00

An intense nose of complex fruit with a hint of almond leads on to a crisp and soft-textured palateof juicy peach and opulent honeyed fruit.

Long White Cloud Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand £31.00

Our deliciously crisp and fresh Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc from New Zealand shows wonderful green citrus notes alongside ripe stone-fruit flavours.

Enterflores Albarino - Spain

£34.50

Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh and acidic mid-palate highlights subtle varietal character, enhanced by some fruity notes. Fresh and intense finish.

3 Passo Bianco - Vegan - Italy

£37.50

Fresh, balanced soft and rounded with light fruity notes. SWA Commended

ROSÉ WINE

Akshaya Merlot Rose - France

£17.50

Fresh red fruit flavours. Easy drinking, perfect as an aperitif or with light dishes

Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy

£22.0

Pale Rose colour with raspberry fruit flavours and a delicate finish.

Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel - USA

£24.50

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. a gorgeous rose laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and garmonious after taste.

Whispering Angel Rose - France

£52.00

Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rose-water and orange blossom. On the palete, it is wonderfully dry and crisp.

RED WINE

Akshaya Merlot - France

£17.50

A fine nose of red fruits, particularly strawberry. On the palate, there are flavours of strawberry and redcurrant, as well as hints of walnut and dark chocolate.

Central Monte Merlot - Chile

£22.00

A beautiful bouquet of black cherries and red summer fruits. Soft tannins on the palate with striking intensity.

Club De Campo Malbec - Argentina

£23.0

Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries, plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine.

Rothschild Pinot Noir - France

£24.50

Bright cherry red colour with a nose of violets and wild strawberries lead through on to the palate with striking intesnity.

Fat Barrel Cabernet

£24.50

Sauvignon Shiraz - South Africa
An anticing houseupt of cassis and b

An enticing bouquet of cassis and blackberry together with sweet spice and vanilla. It has dense black fruit flavours of blackberry and blackcurrant, with cedar notes and a great tannic structure. SWA Commended.

Monterey Bay Zinfandel - USA

£24.00

With each mouthful of this wine unfolds an abundance of dark fruits, a sprinkling of black pepper and a hint of vanilla. Sheer decadence in a glass.

Viña Cerrada Crianza D.O.Ca Roja - Spain £26.00

Striking plum above other various red berries, classic vanilla with a touch pepper, kicking at the end. medium body making justice to its ageing and good finish. SWA Commended.

Casarena Areyna Malbec - Argentina

£34.00

Deep crimson colour with violet infections; violets, red and black fruits on the nose and imressive density on the palete with rich core black fruits alongside attractive notes of tobacco and spice, hiding a serious structure.

3 Passo Rosso - Vegan - Italy

£37.50

The wine is deep garnet-red in colour and offers intense notes ripe fruit on the nose. The bouque is complemented by light wood aromas. A powerful palate, showing rich fruit aromas and slight notes of vanilla. SWA Gold Award.

Nero D' Avola Conte Nero - Italy

£39.50

Deep dark red colour in the glass. Cassis and vanilla aromas accompanied by tart cherry and chocolate on the palate

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Rose, Famiglia Botter D.O.C -Italy £19.00 Extra Dry

Fine bright periage, light rose colour. Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.

Veuve Clicquot Brut - Italy £19.00

Extra Dry

Fine bright periage, light rose colour. Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple and lemon.

Prosecco, Famiglia Botter D.O.C - Italy £23.50 Extra Dry

Delicious floral and delicate flavours, with a fine mousse.

X. Tattinger Brut Reserve - France	£95.00
X. Veuve Vlicquot - France	£110.00

X. Lanson Champagne - France £110.00

X. Laurent Perrier Brut - France £110.00